NEW NINJA VORTEX KEYS

CAR KEYS

KEYLINE

BRAND MODEL m- CODE SERIES CUTS NUMBER KEYLINE SERIAL NUMBER KEYLINE CARD NUMBER

Hyundai
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

Volkswagen

XF/CF/LF
Verna Fluidic
Atlas

Passat

Tiguan

2014
2011
2018
2019
2017

2020
2020
2020

5001-7079
[ CPPPN )

12345

9;3;3
9;3;3
9;3;3

30750
30742
29892
29892
29892

3371
3364
2775
2775
2775



NEW NINJA VORTEX KEYS

DOOR KEYS

KEYLINE

BRAND SYSTEM CODE SERIES CUTS NUMBER | KEYLINE SERIALNUMBER | KEYLINE CARD NUMBER | PROTECTED SYSTEM

GX00001A-GX30000A

Abus
Bricard
Gera

Gera

Gera

Prefer
Securemme

Tesa

Abus G5X

Bricard Serial (6+7)
Gera 3000 Plus

Gera WS3500

Gera WS3600

Prefer S810
Securemme evok 3.3

Tesa T60/T80 + PL(12-16) Descrestado

(PP )1234567:01

(PP )123456789:12

(.....)123456789

(PP )123456789:12
(G )12345

(PP )123
COPTPTR )01234567

6;7
6;5

6

6;5
4;4
5;5
6;5;11

30746
30747
30745
30732
30695
30748
30744
30741

3368
3369
3367
3355
3313
3370
3366
3362

No
No
No
No
No
Yes

Yes



